BUS ROUTES TO/FROM LIMAVADY GRAMMAR SCHOOL
SERVICE NUMBER 136 (Sistrakeel and Glack)

Carnamuff Road 07.55
Tirmacoy Road 07.58
Ned Road 08.00
Loughermore Road 08.03
Tartnakelly Road 08.05
Glack Road 08.08
Sistrakeel Road 08.10
Glenhead Road 08.15
Arrive at School 08.30
On way home pick up in school grounds at 15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 115 (Kilrea and Garvagh)

Church Street, Kilrea 07.50
Bridge Street, Garvagh 08.07
Ringsend Corner 08.20
Arrive at School 08.46
On way home pick up at Greystone Road stop at 15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 146 (Dungiven to Limavady)

Dungiven Depot 08.00
Roeview Inn 08.15
Arrive at School 08.20
On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school at 15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 146 (Dungiven via Garvagh Road, Drumsurn)

Dungiven Depot 07.50
Grey Gables 07.58
Drumsurn 08.05
Arrive at School 08.25
On way home pick up at Limavady Depot at 16.10
SERVICE NUMBER 136 (Limavady to Baranailt)

Moyse Junction Road 08.25
Templemoyle Road 08.30
Newline Road 08.35
Baranailt Road 08.40
Glen House 08.42
On way home depart school grounds at 15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 135 (Myroe via Crindle)

Brewsters Corner 08.05
Arrive at School 08.20
On way home pick up in school grounds at 15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 134 (Bolea Road, Killybready)

Mountain Road 08.30
Bolea Crossroads 08.40
Killybready 08.45
Arrive at School 08.55
On way home pick up at Greystone Road at 15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 134 (Coleraine, Castlerock, Limavady)

Coleraine Depot 07.35
Castlerock 07.55
Magilligan Crossroads 08.07
On way home pick up in school grounds at 15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 134 (Benone Corner)

Benone Corner 08.00
Bellarena Station 08.05
Bellarena School 08.13
Aghanloo Crossroads 08.21
Arrive at school 08.25

On way home pick up at school grounds at 15.35



SERVICE NUMBER 134 (Limestone Road)
Limestone Road

Bellarena Station

Aghanloo Crossroads

Arrive at school

On way home pick up in school grounds at

SERVICE NUMBER 141 (Coleraine, Macosquin, Limavady)
Loreto College

Greenhall Highway

Macosquin

Limavady

SERVICE NUMBER 143
Campsie
On way home pick up in school grounds at

SERVICE NUMBER 143 (Londonderry, Limavady via Eglinton)
Londonderry Depot

Eglinton

Greysteel

Ballykelly

Arrive at school

On way home pick up in school grounds at

SERVICE NUMBER 143

King’s Lane, Ballykelly

Arrive at school

On way home pick up in school grounds at

SERVICE NUMBER 146 (Drumsurn via Mill Road)

Drumsurn Village

Arrive at school

On way home pick up in school grounds for Drumsurn or Kilhoyle

SERVICE NUMBER 146

Drum Road

Gortnaghey

Eakins Corner

Burnfoot

Largy Pillars

Arrive at school

On way home pick up at Grammar gate or townside or depot

SERVICE NUMBER 143
Rising Sun, Greysteel
On way home pick up in school grounds at

SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny)

Claudy

Feeny

Arrive at school

On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school

SERVICE NUMBER 152

Dellwood

Eglinton

On way home pick up in school grounds at

SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin)

Thompsons Corner

Lettershandoney

Tamnaherin

Eglinton

On way home pick up in school grounds at

SERVICE NUMBER 152
Slaughmanus Crossroads
Craigbrack Road

Orrs Corner

08.05
08.10
08.18
08.30
15.35

08:29

08:35
09:05

07.50
15.30

07.45
08.10
08.15
08.26
08.40
15.35

08.40
08.55
15.35

08.05
08.25
15.40

07.50
08.00
08.05
08.10
08.15
08.25
15.50

08.05
15.30

07.45
07.55
08.25
15.45

08.05
08.10
15.40

07.40
07.50
07.55
08.05
15.40

07.40
07.50
07.55



Dunlade Road
Faughanvale Bridge
Arrive at school

SERVICE NUMBER 152
Coolagh Road
Faughanvale Bridge
Wallworth

Ballykelly

Arrive in School

08.00
08.05
08.30

07.55
08.10
08.18
08.18
08.25



