BUS ROUTES TO/FROM LIMAVADY GRAMMAR SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES TO/FROM LIMAVADY GRAM	IMAR
SERVICE NUMBER 136 (Sistrakeel and Glack)	
Carnamuff Road	07.55
Tirmacoy Road	07.58
Ned Road	08.00
Loughermore Road	08.03
Tartnakelly Road	08.05
Glack Road Sistrakeel Road	08.08
Glenhead Road	08.10 08.15
Arrive at School	08.30
On way home pick up in school grounds at	15.35
	13.33
SERVICE NUMBER 115 (Kilrea and Garvagh)	
Church Street, Kilrea	07.50
Bridge Street, Garvagh	08.07
Ringsend Corner	08.20
Arrive at School	08.46 15.40
On way home pick up at Greystone Road stop at	15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 146 (Dungiven to Limavady)	
Dungiven Depot	08.00
Roeview Inn	08.15
Arrive at School	08.20
On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school at	15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 146 (Dungiven via Garvagh Road, Drumsurn)	
Dungiven Depot	07.50
Grey Gables	07.58
Drumsurn	08.05
Arrive at School	08.25
On way home pick up at Limavady Depot at	16.10
SERVICE NUMBER 136 (Limavady to Baranailt)	
Moyse Junction Road	08.25
Templemoyle Road	08.30
Newline Road	08.35
Baranailt Road	08.40
Glen House	08.42
On way home depart school grounds at	15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 135 (Myroe via Crindle)	
Brewsters Corner	08.05
Arrive at School	08.20
On way home pick up in school grounds at	15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 134 (Bolea Road, Killybready)	
Mountain Road	08.30
Bolea Crossroads	08.40
Killybready	08.45
Arrive at School	08.55
On way home pick up at Greystone Road at	15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 134 (Coleraine, Castlerock, Limavady)	
Coleraine Depot	07.35
Castlerock	07.55
Magilligan Crossroads	08.07
On way home pick up in school grounds at	15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 134 (Benone Corner)	
Benone Corner	08.00
Bellarena Station	08.05
Bellarena School	08.13
Aghanloo Crossroads	08.21
Arrive at school	08.25
On way home pick up at school grounds at	15.35

SERVICE NUMBER 134 (Limestone Road) Limestone Road	08.05
Bellarena Station	08.10
Aghanloo Crossroads	08.18
Arrive at school	08.30
On way home pick up in school grounds at	15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 141 (Coleraine, Macosquin, Limavady)	
Loreto College	08:29
Greenhall Highway	
Macosquin	08:35
Limavady	09:05
SERVICE NUMBER 143	
Campsie	07.50
On way home pick up in school grounds at	15.30
SERVICE NUMBER 143 (Londonderry, Limavady via Eglinton)	
Londonderry Depot	07.45
Eglinton	08.10
Greysteel	08.15
Ballykelly	08.26
Arrive at school	08.40
On way home pick up in school grounds at	15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 143	
King's Lane, Ballykelly	08.40
Arrive at school	08.55
On way home pick up in school grounds at	15.35
SERVICE NUMBER 146 (Drumsurn via Mill Road)	
Drumsurn Village	08.05
Arrive at school On way home pick up in school grounds for Drumsurn or Kilhoyle	08.25 15.40
	15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 146	07.50
Drum Road Gortnaghey	07.50 08.00
Eakins Corner	08.05
Burnfoot	08.10
Largy Pillars	08.15
Arrive at school	08.25
On way home pick up at Grammar gate or townside or depot	15.50
On way home pick up at Grammar gate or townside or depot SERVICE NUMBER 143	
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel	15.50 08.05
SERVICE NUMBER 143	15.50
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel	15.50 08.05
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy	15.50 08.05 15.30 07.45
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny	15.50 08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school	15.50 08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school	15.50 08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152	15.50 08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin)	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin) Thompsons Corner	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin)	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin) Thompsons Corner Lettershandoney Tamnaherin Eglinton	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40 07.40 07.50 07.55 08.05
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin) Thompsons Corner Lettershandoney Tamnaherin	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40 07.40 07.50 07.55
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin) Thompsons Corner Lettershandoney Tamnaherin Eglinton	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40 07.40 07.50 07.55 08.05
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin) Thompsons Corner Lettershandoney Tamnaherin Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 Slaughmanus Crossroads	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40 07.50 07.55 08.05 15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin) Thompsons Corner Lettershandoney Tamnaherin Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 Slaughmanus Crossroads Craigbrack Road	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40 07.50 07.55 08.05 15.40
SERVICE NUMBER 143 Rising Sun, Greysteel On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 148 (Claudy via Feeny) Claudy Feeny Arrive at school On way home pick up on Ballyquin Road opposite school SERVICE NUMBER 152 Dellwood Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 (Londonderry via Drumahoe, Tamnaherin) Thompsons Corner Lettershandoney Tamnaherin Eglinton On way home pick up in school grounds at SERVICE NUMBER 152 Slaughmanus Crossroads	08.05 15.30 07.45 07.55 08.25 15.45 08.05 08.10 15.40 07.50 07.55 08.05 15.40

Dunlade Road Faughanvale Bridge Arrive at school	08.00 08.05 08.30
SERVICE NUMBER 152	
Coolagh Road	07.55
Faughanvale Bridge	08.10
Wallworth	08.18
Ballykelly	08.18
Arrive in School	08.25